Mi Shebeirach List

Larry Barnes Andrew Gordon November 28, 2025
Frank Baskey Lisa Hirsch .

Louise Feldman-Baskey Jennifer Feldman Jones 8 Kislev 5786
Michael Begler Honi Kibler PARSHAT VAYETZE
Marlene wichai sat velen Berman David werscheisen Leeba

Barbara Blinn Deborah Nelson

Andy Brown Steve Nieman

Bobbi Danowitz Dr. Lisa Nyabinghi

Terry Davidheiser Herb Rosenbaum

Teresa Dorritie Virgil Santiago

Tracey Dukert Laurie Shepler

Lois Galowitz Nathan Snyder

Joan Gibson Arlene Yoffe

Linda Grobman

Kaddish List

Joseph F. Brenner Charles Laubheim
John William Helmuth  John William McArthur
June Marie Holland Loretta S. Oppenheim Temple Ohev Sholom
Carol Kibler Mathew H. Sherman 2345 North Front St. Harrisburg, PA 17110
) . 717-233-6459 www.ohevsholom.org
Barry Krause Maurice Simon
. Staff
ShIOShIm Rabbi Tzvia Jasper Temple Office & Sisterhood Gift Shop
) x103 Rabbi@OhevSholom.org Open Monday—Friday gam—spm
Rabbi George Astrachan, Ohev Member, husband of Rita, father of Bruce Reyna Jose, Executive Director Religious School
x 102 Reynalose@OhevSholom.org Sundays g:30am-noon
BOb Samet, former Ohev Member Amanda Monaco, Offce Admin VouTube Chammel
x100 Amanda@OhevSholom.org @TempleOhevSholomHbgPA
Leah Levinstein, Religious School Director Board of Trustees President
x104 School@OChevSholom.org April Hutcheson
Conrad Smith, Director of Music President@OhevSholom.org

Music@OhevSholom.org

Jon Snavely, Facilities Director
JonSnavely@OhevSholom.org



